## L06000020135

(Re	questor's Name)	<del></del>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<b>∌</b> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į
·		

Office Use Only



100066248361

02/21/06--01035--021 \*\*160.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

2006 FEB 21 PM L: 38

12

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: Dayvau	It Enterprises LLC	**		
	(Name of Limited	Liability Compa	ny)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are st	abmitted for filing	; <b>.</b>	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following	:	
Karen G. Da	ayvault			200
<del></del>	Ç	Name of Person)	<del> </del>	H
Dayvault Er	nterprises LLC			2006 FEB 2 I
		Firm/Company)		72
828 Roger	s Ct			
		(Address)		్. ట
Casselber	ry, FL 32707			
		State and Zip Code	)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
B. Lynn Dayvault		at (407	967-675	6
	of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy)	у	✓ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporatio uilding acutive Center see, FL 32301	ns

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	e Limited Liability Compan	y is:	
Dayvault Enter			<u>.</u>
Must end with the	words "Limited Liability Company, "i	Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,"	")
ARTICLE II -	- Address:		
		ne principal office of the Limited Liability C	Company is:
		•	
Principal Offi	ce Address:	Mailing Address:	
28 Rogers Ct		828 Rogers Ct	
Casselberry, FL 3	2707	Casselberry, FL 32707	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			<del></del>
			<b>—</b>
business entity wit	h an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or and	otner
•	h an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of Karen G. Dayvault	· · · · · ·	2006 F
•	th an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of  Karen G. Dayvault	the registered agent are:	DIVÎSION ( 2006 FEB
•	h an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of Karen G. Dayvault N 828 Rogers Ct	the registered agent are:	DIVISION OF C
•	the Florida street address of  Karen G. Dayvault  828 Rogers Ct  Florida street	the registered agent are:	DIVISION OF CO
•	the Florida street address of  Karen G. Dayvault  828 Rogers Ct  Florida street Casselberry, FL 32707	the registered agent are:	DIVISION OF CORPORAL

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	B. Lynn Dayvault	
	828 Rogers Ct	
	Casselberry, FL 32707	
		<b>G</b>
		12 83 4 9002
		79
		Ļ: 38
		00
(Use attachment if necessary)  LE V: Effective date, if other than the		
	e specific and cannot be more than five business days	prio
	e specific and cannot be more than five business days	prio
days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five business days	prio
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	prio
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated is B. Lynn Dayvault	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	prio
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated is B. Lynn Dayvault	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	prio

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)